
CHARIS TORONTO
FULLTIME DAY SCHOOL 

 

Tue. August 3                                                  

Tue. September 7

Wed. September 8

Mon. September 13                                                

Mon. October 11 - 15                                             

Mon. December 20 - Mon. January 3              

Mon. February 21                                                  

Mon. March 14 - 17

Wed. April 13                                                        

Sat. May 28 

Registration Online

Orientation

Orientation

Classes Begin

Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Break

Family Day

March Break

Campus Day

Graduation

 

Discover grace.
Discover Purpose.

Discover Charis.

MONDAY - WEDNESDAY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR DATES 2021-2022

 


